NATIONAL Aspessment Centre	Services	. [wet a state of]	4 NI (18001 1026	<u>'2</u>
Dute 11:09/01/2018 16:17	Job descrip	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OW	Dite & Time Completed	- Done by
REINONBO MICHEOUSETY.	SAS e-hi		Lane to Filmo Compileto	tyour dy
Veli No: GZ, 1286 B	-	***		*
DOA 08/01/2018 19:50		Mile Mary Aleska) Zleim Perm	inalia Granice	Contacto and
OD / TRT Reporting Only	the second secon	Y/O (W/hhistop shi)	11/1/10/14	0910117018
1 - Property	I-Plioto D		1117	
TP Insurel:	Assessmen	NSurvey Report		
	Assa Repo	ri bỳ <u>Pax / Hand</u> io	Owner/Whap	
Protected Wise INC Assign Wksp / OW: (Tol: /	Fax:
TP Pauliculary Yen Noi SHO	92281	(, INC ()/ Non-[NC() =	A
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Porto	d: (, ,)	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by 1 (Insured/Driver Limiting) (%) FND		Dalei	Three)
			74) P: 21-79%. P: 30-	00%]
		()/NO()	* ,	
Excess (\$) Loading : \$1,000	()/\$2,0	000()		
- 100 Per 10 Per		经标准化的 图像		See a se
() Walk-in Guttomar Customera inform	ation strictly	Confidential & Stri	dly NO rater of repairer.	
	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TW			
7771101001	/ES()	/ NO () 1 To	wing Co: (
Remorts in Light bollines 6788 66161 in		e de la composition della comp	Data Tine Complete	James by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou	rusy Car () .		
2) QC Check / Post Rept/ Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300	0) ()		
Infury:			-4	
Deletur practions				DARLAN, T
e server and an in control of the co	eranerano-ma (Capitan	mercy ratio (Assessed Value)	- CONTRACT CONTRACT BUCKBURGHINGE A SPRIN	Separation and the
4 6				4
XIAIBOD276		Laboration, assistance of	MORROW, YORKSHI ZOGEREVI YEVAY	SECTION (VARIOUS)
NA1800276"		Invotes Freb	radon Chrokusu 31/2	Mad blin
liumants Part guints		1) ARIAssident R		3 4
river/Owner:	Decilia na 363 military.	3) TP Towing Fee	540	75(3)
antest No:		4) FT Fellow-The	ough Survey (Resurvey)	330
		Forelelming age 6) TR: Ne-12 speed	ENTING ONLY (WELLO PA SID)	313
amegod Portion: Prepr.		7) NI 1 Id v DA + 1	MRT Surviy	5160
C. Chidalead by (Russ In Charge)		0111		
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NJ; Courtery C	oi/Tpl Allowacus	310
ovii foliši Gumminiya	AND STREET	EST INTEPOSE BUINI	Inspension	513
Made and Applicate Street Laboration for a service of a respective of the service	ASSESSED FOR PROSE	IZ(NII) I TP (CONTINO) egolust INC	320 ,
		1) 2012; Idea Mobile Involve doise		10
. 2/3		Jessesme deres	W Philips	DAMAGE.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wifut misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- e. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/01/2018 16:17
Date Of Accident	08/01/2018 19:50
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP ROAD ALONG BRADDELL ROAD TOWARDS CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ7286B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LOW AH KEOW
NRIC No	S2117920E
Email Address	SI_YEAN95@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94669668
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94669668
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5093174796
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LOW SI YEAN
NRIC No	S9537125F
Date Of Birth	08/10/1995
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/12/2015
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94669668
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-94669668

SI_YEAN95@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 104 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT

#05-150

Postcode

140104

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - NIECE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

COMMONWEALTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 111 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT (ANNEX) , POSTCODE:

140111 COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4749999 - FAX NO: 64715297

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20170108/2202

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD9228K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

CHEVROLET EPICA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LEE POON LUP

NRIC/Passport Number

S0425843F

Contact Number

93838792

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 34

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 9/1/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature HARS
Name
NRIC/FIN No.: KOLL WHARS

GIADOL Sepublish on VS





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180108/2202

Police Station Of Origin: Commonwealth NPP 111 Commonwealth Crescent (Annex) #01-288A SINGAPORE 140111 Tel No: 1800-4749999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 08/01/20	e Report 18 21:45	Made:	Vide Report No.: E/20180108/0143	Station Diary No.:		
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of LOW SI	Informant YEAN		Address: APT BLK 104 COMMONWE SINGAPORE 140104	ALTH CRESCENT #05-150		
	/ \$95371	25F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94669668		
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email:	, mobile, 64003000		
Sex: Female	Age: 22	Date of Birth: 08/10/1995	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation Unemploy			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accident	ANIDAD			
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambul	ance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 BRADDELL R A slip road alo Weather:	ROAD ong Braddell Rd towards C			08/01/2018 19:50	
Clear		Dry	Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic	Control: ontrolled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head To Re	ar			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	- CS (200)		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GZ7286B	Lorry	TOYOTA		Grey	Slightly	0
SHD9228K	HD9228K Car CHEVROLET Epica R	Red	Damaged Seriously	3		
					Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	The state of the s





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180108/2202

Police Station Of Origin: Commonwealth NPP 111 Commonwealth Crescent (Annex) #01-288A SINGAPORE 140111 Tel No: 1800-4749999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			1029			
Name	LOW SI YEAN			ID No		S9537125F
Related Vehicle	GZ7286B (Lorry)			Contact No.		94669668
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge NIL		
No. of Days gran	No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of Injury NIL			
Driver						
Name	LEE POON LUP			ID No		S0425843F
Related Vehicle	SHD9228K (Car)			Contact No.		93838792
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 8/1/18 at about 1950hrs, I was driving a Toyota lorry, GZ7286B, along a slip road towards CTE. I saw a Transcab taxi, SHHD9228K, was stopping in front for about 1 and a half car distance. I did slow down my lorry and wanted to stop. However, it hit onto the rear of the taxi. There were dents on the rear of the taxi. There were scratches on the front of my lorry. We then exchanged particulars. He called for Police assistance and was conveyed by Ambulance to hospital for medical attention. He had 3 passengers on the taxi and they were not injured.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20180108/2202

Police Station Of Origin: Commonwealth NPP 111 Commonwealth Crescent (Annex) #01-288A SINGAPORE 140111 Tel No: 1800-4749999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 LI SHI HAO		Signature Of Informant:			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 08/01/2018 21:45			
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI		Classification Of Case:			
Contact No.: 65476423	STEEN SINGSPORE	SN 50			
Authentication Stamp NP168	1975 HUIT MART	May 1			

CIGNATURE

Claim Handling

Policy No.	5093174798	Vehicle No.	GZ72958	GST Registration No.
Policyholder Name	LOW AH KEON			Policyholder NRIC
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Torrid Party	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	94009068	Contact No (Office)		Centact No.(Home)
Email Address		Special Remark		eCode
KFK	F No Yes	TCA	© No. Yes	eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	ACD Entitlement(%)	29	Private Hire Not
Accident Details				
Report Date	09/01/2018 12:00	Accident Report Water 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type Colle
Date of Accident	06/01/2016	Time of Academ hitumin	19/50	Country of Accident Sing
Reporting Centre		Drange Force		SCM No.
Accident Location	SLIP ROAD ALDING BRADDELL ROAD TOWARD	IS CTE		
□ Benefite				
♥ Excess				
Own starrage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess		Windscreen Excess
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess		
Third Party Excess	0.00	Dutside Singapore TP Excess		
GST Registered Informa				
GST Registered	No		GST Registration: Date:	
GST Registration No.			GST Status Venfied	Yes
Modification History				
Policyholder Mailing Ad		CONTRACTO	and the second second	Address 3
Address 1	blx 26C #20-47	Altdress 2	DOVER CRESCENT	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 133028	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Unit No.	20-47	Related Policy Number	5093174796	
O OI Driver Info	nis to warnest zeonate	Jacobson States	Marco Str Barro	
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Oniver	Driver DOIL
Unnamed driver Name	LOW St YEAN	Driver NRIC	3953712SF	
Register Date of Driver License	18/12/2019	Driver Age	22 %	Driving Experience
Contact No. (Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROP	Contact No.(Home)
Address 1	BUK 104 #05-150	Address 2	COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT	Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 140104	Address Type	Foreign #ddress	Post Code
Unit No.	05-150			
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes © No	Oriver Vehicle No.	G272868	Driver Disurer Cumpany
Declaration				
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	© mg	Any ingury?	Yes G No	
Modification History				
Participation (Indo.)				
Claim 001 New				
AND THE WASHINGTON	OCUMA -	Interest Name	LOW AH REDW	Inturés NRIC
Clarm Type •	OG-MX •	Council Name	LOW AH REDW	Indurée NRIC
Clave Type * Contact No.(Mobile)	OD-MX	Contact No.(Home)	64757795	Contact No. (Office)
Clarm Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address				Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number
Clarm Type * Contact Ro.(Mobile) Email Address Clarm Description	G272868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018	Contact No. (Home) DI Verilcie Number	64757795 GZ72868	Contact No. (Office)
Clarm Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No.	G272868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018	Contact No. (Home) Of Verticle Number Impred Linkling *	64757795 G272868 Fully at Fault	Contact No.(Office) TP-Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop
Clarm Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization	G272858 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes •	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Improd Limbility * Preferend Repair Option	64757795 GZ72868	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact Pol(Mobile) Email Address Clarm Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered	GZ72868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes 19/03/2018 17:64	Contact No. (Home) Of Verticle Number Impred Linkling *	64757795 G272868 Fully at Fault	Contact No.(Office) TP-Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop
Clarm Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By	G272858 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes •	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Improd Limbility * Preferend Repair Option	64757795 G272868 Fully at Fault	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact Pol(Mobile) Email Address Clarm Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered	GZ72868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes 19/03/2018 17:64	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Improd Limbility * Preferend Repair Option	64757795 GZ72888 Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By	GZ72868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes 19/03/2018 17:64	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Improd Limbility * Preferend Repair Option	64757795 G272868 Fully at Fault	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Perer AK Retter Attachment	GZ72868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes 19/03/2018 17:64	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Improd Limbility * Preferend Repair Option	64757795 GZ72888 Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Clarm Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Prest AK letter Attachment	GZ72868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes 19/03/2018 17:64 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Home) OI Versicle Number Imsured Limbility * Preferent Repair Option Claim Close Date	64757795 GZ72868 Filly at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Clarm Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Prest AK letter Attachment	G272868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Ves U9/03/2018 17:04 ROSLE WAHAB	Contact No. (Home) OI Vericle Number Insured Untility * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim file.	64757795 GZ72868 Filly at Pault Pyeferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Clarm Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Clarm Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Prest AK letter Attachment	GZ72868 / SHD9228K ON 8 Jan 2018 Yes 19/03/2018 17:64 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Home) OI Versicle Number Imsured Limbility * Preferent Repair Option Claim Close Date	64757795 GZ72868 Filly at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report

		Browse	Clear	Please Select		80 *	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		90 5	Normal
		Browse.	Clear	Please Select		NO +	Normal
		Browse	Cher	Please Select		(4)	Harrison)
		Browse	Cent	Please Select		50 T	Narrand
Attachment	Link						
Attachment	ligicaded By/Date	•	Sategory	?	Urgency		Б
No.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOS676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BUILDING DELICATION OF THE SERVICES (BUILDING DELICATION OF T	К	Phutos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOD676 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:07	K	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_BU0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:07	K.	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BUKIT, MERAH_BD0675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:07	6	Phutos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU (T MERAH)) un 09 Jan 2018 17:07	к	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2016 17:06	к	Photos		Normal		Phot
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BID0676(NATIDINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (SU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	к	Photos		Nooval		Pho
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BO0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2016 17:06	ĸ	Photos		Normal		₽ho
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	K	Photos		Normal		Pho
-	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	K	Photos		Normal		Pho
8	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	K.	Photos		Normal.		290
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BL IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	IK.	Photos		Normal		Ph
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOUGTSI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BL IT MERAN)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	is:	Photos		Normal		Ph
3	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BU IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	IN.	Photos		Normal		Ph
ALTERNA	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BI IT MERAH)) on 89 Jan 2018 17:06	ik.	Photos		Normal		Ph
	NAC_BUKET_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BI (T MERAH)) on 00 Jan 2016 17:06	ж	Photoe		Normal		Pb
E	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_800675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BI IT MERAM)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:06	JK.	Photos		Normal		PP
16-11	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800076(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BI IY MERAH]) on 09 Jan 2018 17:05	ik.	Photos		Normal		P
20	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (BI IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:05	UK:	Photos		tiornal		pj
Million	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8) IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:05	UNC	Prioros		Normal		77
2	NAC_ELIKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:05	uw.	Photos		Normal		p
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOGG78(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B IT MERAH)) oo 09 Jan 2018 17:05	UK	Photos		Nominal		.00
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:05	ijĸ	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 IT MERAH)) on 09 Jan 2018 17:05	uĸ	Photos		Normal		p
1 14	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B IT MERAH)) on (IR Jan 2018 17:05	UK	Photos	ı	Normal		Þ



9/1/2018

ACCIDENT DATE: (68 / 01 / 2018) (DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: ()(HR:MM)
LOCATION: SLIP ROAD FROM BRADI	OBLI MINO - (7#
TOCATION: STIT POOD TO CORRECT	WILL BUILD
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	128 813
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GZ 7286 B	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: OF TOO	
blinsurance Company: Income	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5093174746	A SOLUTION DE STATE STREET
DIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARITY THIRD PARTITING ATTOM
EJMAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA	THERE
IJTYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN (LO	KKY MOTORCYCLE!
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE & COMMER	CIVE WOLOKO LOCAL
hipurpose of using at accident time:_	MULTE USE
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	ISURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	(REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AINAME TOW AN KEOW .	(MALE (FEMALE)
BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SZUT-970E	CONTACT:
CIADDRESS: APT BIK 28C DOVER CRESCE	nt #20-47 Singupore 133428
8 ¹⁶ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100.272
* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
Ho of passon got DRIVER	MALLE VESLIATE
NAME: COO ST TENT	(MALE / (EEMALE)
(Including driver) by NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT! SAGSTIZST	CONTACT: 9466468
(1) CIADDRESS: BIK 104 commandealth creve	PAT HOS-150 SINGAPORE IT
	22/11/1/2001
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (OF) 10 FIRS)(D	70/MM/11/11/
BIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	15
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	HOPP'S COMPANY? (YES / (NQ)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER \	WITH INSURED! AUNT
5. OWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	3 / OTHERS
b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
T AVERARTED TO POLICE (NEST / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STAT	ION: Commonwealth
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of passenger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH	MODEL!_Epica
The second secon	30.75
Walkering Collect	CONTACT: 93833 792
(4) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	50 GE
TO VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL!
\$ No of passinger (a) DRIVER'S NAME:	30 - 16 - 74
(Including driver) 1) NRIC/=N/PASSPORTI	CONTACT
The state of the s	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

email: si-Yean as@botmail.com
fax = VIDEO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9537125F



Name:

LOW SI YEAN



Date of birth 08-10-1995 F SINGAPORE



DRIVER





REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2117920E





LOW AH KEOW

刘亜娇

CHINESE 02-02-1947 SELANGOR



OWHER

4556914



S9537125F



06-04-2010

APT BLK 104 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT #05-150 SINGAPORE 140104

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor pars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 18 Dec 2015 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

PRIVAR

NP 428A



1187007



S2117920E



16-08-1993

APT BLK 28C DOVER CRESCENT #20-47 SINGAPORE 133028

NUIC No: \$2117920E

Date: 17/05/2010 No: 6494210

OWMAR



	Certif	icate of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (TY RISKS AND COMPEN: TY RISKS AND COMPEN: MALAYSIA)	SATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) SATION) RULES, 1960
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART Certificate Number: 5093174)	Y RISKS) RULES, 1959 (1	MALAYSIA)
1. Index mark and Registration Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance 4. Expiry Date of Insurance 5. Persons or Classes of Person (a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is Provided that the person the Motor Vehicle or has enactment or regulation 6. Umitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic a (b) Use for the carriage of pa This Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward. (b) Use for racing, pace-making	Number of Vehicle s entitled to driver driving on the Policyho driving is permitted and been so permitted and in that behalf from driv nd pleasure purposes a ssengers or goods in co	Cover: Third Party GZ7286B JTFUF34YX03012115 LOW AH KEOW 17 Aug 2017 16 Aug 2018 Older's order or with his/her permission. accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive dis not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ling the Motor Vehicle. Ind in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. Connection with the Policyholder's business.
# Limitations rendered inop Act (Chapter 189) and Sec headings.	aretin by	eed-testing, any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) asport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
XCESS (SECTION 1) XCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	
VSURE WITH COE	: N/A	
IRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
JM INSURED	‡ N/A	
We hereby Certify that the Policy	to which this Course	
gency : ASSURE	to which this Certificate pensation) Act (Chapter PTE. LTD. (0000057284) 2017 17:10 hrs	e relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor of 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Jayl- untersigned By:	H	FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Au	thorised Officer	Chief Executive